

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.95089 of 2017 in Criminal Appeal No.1285/2012

RANBIR SINGH PEHELWAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(IA No.95089/2017 - Application for Bail in Criminal Appeal 1285/2012)

Date : 10-11-2017 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati, Adv. (mentioned by)
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
list the matter after four weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER