

ITEM NO.1 Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1284/2012

VED PAL @ VEDU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(IA No.42154/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 03-09-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rupinder Singh Suri, ASG
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh-I, Adv.
Mr. Sree Mithun, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.
Mr. Noor Rampal, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List IA No.42154 of 2020 with main matter on
21.10.2021.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master